2024 TURKEY TROT TEAM ENTRY FORM TEAM CATEGSORY

5k
10k
15k
PLEASE PRINT INFORMATION
Team Name
Team Captain/Representative
Team Captain Telephone-Day- Evening-
LAST NAME FIRST NAME SEX AGE
y
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Team Captain Signature Date

No additional fee to compete as a team. All individual team members MUST be registered.

Unlimited entries per team. Teams must have at least one member of each sex with the top 4 runners scoring.

Age and sex graded awards will be awarded to the top two teams in the 5k, 10k, and 15k.

Team registration form must be submitted to Tim Unger by 12:00 noon, Wednesday Nov 27, 2024.

Team captains may E-mail team roster to runner1612@gmail.com
& peggriffd1@gmail.com BEFORE NOON Wed Nov 27, 2024.

For more information, please contact GWTC Team Coordinator Tim Unger at runner1612@gmail.com

www.qulfwinds.org
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